

FAO-131 of 2023

12.11.2025 Present: None.

POA on behalf of respondent No. 3 by Sh. Rupinder S. Minhas, Advocate is still awaited. Let the same be filed within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

12.11.2025

(Vriti)